
2D Pole Results Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Earnings Points

1D

1 20.002 Ewers, Teka $96.00 5

2 20.175 Pipping, Carla $57.00 4

3 20.73 Maye, Aspyn $38.00 3

4 21.122 Bauknecht, Renee $0.00 2

5 21.381 Halvorsen, Penny $0.00 1

2D

1 22.198 Lewis, Dawn $64.00 5

2 22.32 Wagner, Elizabeth $38.00 4

3 23.299 Clarida, Megan $26.00 3

4 23.656 Tossey-Mann, Sherry $0.00 2

5 43.807 Gomoll, Jenni $0.00 1

6 47.069 Gane, Asher $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.297 Kennebeck, Kylee $0.00 0

0 21.981 Kleikamp, Lila $0.00 0

0 22.57 Beech, Lindsey $0.00 0

0 23.914 Champeau, John $0.00 0

0 28.031 Wagner, Emma $0.00 0

0 32.033 Beech, Lindsey $0.00 0

Jr Poles Saturday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.893 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $113.00 5

2 20.945 Lewis, Ellie Dually $68.00 4

3 21.51 Maye, Aspyn River $45.00 3

4 22.32 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 2

5 23.22 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 1

6 24.794 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

7 25.981 HatField, Amya Coco $0.00 0

8 31.772 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

9 48.058 Gane, Asher Corona $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.981 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

0 22.818 Kaz, Macki Buddy $0.00 0

0 23.267 Giese, Kathryn Peeka Peps bell $0.00 0

0 28.031 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 32.033 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 51.473 Steinich, Addison Hondo $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday 71 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.778 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $134.00 5

2 12.812 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $112.00 4

3 12.824 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $89.00 3

4 12.899 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $67.00 2

5 12.995 Beech, Lindsey Lenas Famous Penny $45.00 0

6 13.063 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 1

7 13.094 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

8 13.107 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

9 13.238 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

10 13.248 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.354 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $115.00 5

2 13.404 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $96.00 4

3 13.415 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $76.00 3

4 13.444 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $57.00 2

5 13.46 Week, Annie Les is More $38.00 1

6 13.554 Kiedrowski, Paige Firewater Sue $0.00 0

7 13.559 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

8 13.645 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

9 13.764 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0

3D

1 13.806 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $76.00 5

2 13.877 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $64.00 4

3 13.929 Clarida, Megan Spook $51.00 3

4 13.954 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $38.00 2

5 13.985 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $25.00 1

6 13.999 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

7 14.029 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

8 14.087 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 0

9 14.097 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

10 14.148 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

11 14.173 Harvey, John Hanks Last Treasure $0.00 0

12 14.189 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

4D

1 14.302 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $57.00 5

2 14.428 Beech, Lindsey Royalty Reins $48.00 4

3 14.443 Willumsen, Alana DJ Smart Peppy Boon $38.00 3

4 14.551 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $29.00 2

5 14.593 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $19.00 1

6 14.61 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

7 14.629 Birbaum, Emma Kissing  Kate Bartlow $0.00 0

8 14.631 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

9 14.674 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0



10 14.689 Huston, Dayne RKB Velet Vandy $0.00 0

11 14.749 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

12 15.006 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

13 15.097 HatField, Aliah Lacey $0.00 0

14 15.129 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

15 15.601 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00 0

16 15.647 Lappen, Taeraisa Selena $0.00 0

17 15.817 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00 0

18 16.174 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

19 16.573 Aves, Alyssa Fancy $0.00 0

20 16.66 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

21 16.796 Gustin-Krause, Sara Ace $0.00 0

22 17.622 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

23 19.592 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

24 28.819 Gane, Asher Corona $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.569 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 13.269 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.378 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 13.436 Willumsen, Alana Streaking Savannah $0.00 0

0 13.469 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

0 13.483 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

0 13.58 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.607 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00 0

0 13.664 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 13.714 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 13.774 Winkler, Lauren Indy $0.00 0

0 13.844 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 14.309 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0

0 14.366 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00 0

0 14.385 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0

0 16.251 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat 22 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.824 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $74.00 5

2 13.063 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $45.00 4

3 13.094 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $30.00 0

4 13.238 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 3

2D

1 13.354 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $45.00 5

2 13.643 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $27.00 4

3 13.806 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $18.00 3

3D

1 13.999 Wortner, Patti Jet $30.00 5

2 14.189 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $18.00 4

3 14.61 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $12.00 3

4 14.749 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 2

5 15.741 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

6 16.796 Gustin-Krause, Sara Ace $0.00 1

7 19.592 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

8 20.034 Vike-Steinich, Kristin Hondo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.469 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

0 0 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

0 13.607 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00 0

0 13.664 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 13.727 Harvey, John Hanks Last Treasure $0.00 0

0 14.134 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

0 14.525 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat 22 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.778 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $74.00 5

2 12.899 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $45.00 4

3 13.248 Keip, Nora Buddy $30.00 3

2D

1 13.46 Week, Annie Les is More $53.00 5

2 13.727 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $36.00 4

3D

1 13.893 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $30.00 5

2 14.102 Birbaum, Emma Kissing  Kate Bartlow $18.00 4

3 14.394 Lappen, Taeraisa Selena $12.00 3

4 14.631 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

5 14.899 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00 2

6 14.931 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 1

7 14.944 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

8 20.395 Miller, Amanda Pretty Pretty Nifty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.269 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.378 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 0 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

0 13.58 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.045 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

0 13.844 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 13.949 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

0 14.366 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00 0

0 14.447 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth 26 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.995 Beech, Lindsey Lenas Famous Penny $70.00 5

2 13.172 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $53.00 4

3 13.404 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $35.00 3

4 13.415 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $18.00 2

2D

1 13.559 Lewis, Ellie Dually $53.00 5

2 13.574 Burandt, Shayla Shine $32.00 4

3 13.954 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $21.00 3

3D

1 14.302 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $28.00 5

2 14.326 Beech, Lindsey Iris Storm Cat $21.00 0

3 14.456 McKee, Kaden LuLu $14.00 4

4 14.551 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $7.00 3

5 14.969 Kaz, Macki Buddy $0.00 2

6 15.018 Beech, Lindsey GF Remember Missjack $0.00 0

7 15.094 HatField, Aliah Lacey $0.00 1

8 16.082 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

9 16.746 HatField, Amya Coco $0.00 0

10 16.984 Anderson, Aly Diva $0.00 0

11 30.083 Gane, Asher Corona $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.308 Giese, Kathryn Peppys Freckled Lady $0.00 0

0 12.569 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 13.589 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.714 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 14.309 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0

0 15.382 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 17.12 Giese, Kathryn Peeka Peps bell $0.00 0

0 32.501 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 40 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.778 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $115.00 5

2 12.824 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $86.00 4

3 12.899 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $57.00 3

4 12.995 Beech, Lindsey Lenas Famous Penny $29.00 2

5 13.063 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 1

6 13.094 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

7 13.172 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00 0

8 13.238 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

2D

1 13.354 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $98.00 5

2 13.444 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $74.00 4

3 13.46 Week, Annie Les is More $49.00 3

4 13.574 Burandt, Shayla Shine $25.00 2

5 13.643 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00 1

6 13.727 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

3D

1 13.806 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $66.00 5

2 13.906 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $49.00 4

3 13.999 Wortner, Patti Jet $33.00 3

4 14.173 Harvey, John Hanks Last Treasure $16.00 2

5 14.189 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

4D

1 14.61 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $49.00 5

2 14.809 Lappen, Taeraisa Selena $37.00 4

3 14.931 Champeau, John NoNo $25.00 3

4 14.944 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $12.00 2

5 15.142 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00 1

6 15.741 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

7 16.462 Anderson, Aly Diva $0.00 0

8 16.52 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

9 30.083 Gane, Asher Corona $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

0 12.569 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 13.378 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 13.58 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.589 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.664 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 13.844 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 14.464 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00 0

0 14.525 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.676 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0



0 19.063 HatField, Aliah Lacey $0.00 0

0 25.787 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0



JR Pole Results Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.372 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $72.00 5

2 21.165 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $54.00 4

3 22.472 Wittrock, MaKenna Aspen $36.00 3

4 22.846 Vike, Katrina Bravo $18.00 2

5 27.11 Hudson, Addison Bailey $0.00 1

6 37.997 Steinich, Addison Hondo $0.00 0

7 40.418 Gane, Asher Corona $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Shaw, Alivia Caden $0.00 0

0 19.986 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 22.185 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 27.655 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

0 39.422 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0

2D Pole Results Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.372 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $81.00 5

2 20.327 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $54.00 4

3 20.37 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 3

4 21.165 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 2

5 21.244 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 1

6 21.249 Beech, Lindsey Lenas Famous Penny $0.00 0

2D

1 22.108 Lewis, Dawn Rio $54.00 5

2 23.204 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $36.00 4

3 24.129 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.136 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 20.793 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 33.561 Hudson, Addison Bailey $0.00 0

0 64.678 Gane, Asher Corona $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday 68 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.68 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $128.00 5

2 12.972 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $107.00 4

3 13.05 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $86.00 3

4 13.115 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $64.00 2

5 13.144 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $43.00 1

6 13.152 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

7 13.166 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

2D

1 13.183 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $110.00 5

2 13.196 Week, Annie Les is More $92.00 4

3 13.23 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $73.00 3

4 13.256 Keip, Nora Buddy $55.00 2

5 13.348 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $37.00 0

6 13.383 Beech, Lindsey Royalty Reins $0.00 1

7 13.437 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

8 13.458 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

9 13.493 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

10 13.495 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00 0

11 13.525 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0

12 13.551 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0

13 13.57 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

14 13.635 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

15 13.654 Voss, Clara Wily Streak A Fame $0.00 0

3D

1 13.694 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $73.00 5

2 13.829 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $61.00 4

3 13.854 Peters, Ellie Peppys Hearts A Glo $49.00 3

4 13.903 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $37.00 0

5 13.909 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $24.00 2

6 13.926 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 1

7 13.949 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00 0

8 13.985 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

9 14.029 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

10 14.066 Tropea, Lea Chief $0.00 0

11 14.067 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

12 14.113 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

4D

1 14.208 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $55.00 5

2 14.222 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $46.00 4

3 14.225 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $37.00 3

4 14.229 Burandt, Kim Monte $28.00 2

5 14.302 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $18.00 1

6 14.43 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

7 14.588 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0



8 14.904 Veillon, Riley Aspen $0.00 0

9 14.966 Herold, Lilly Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 0

10 15.222 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

11 15.531 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 0

12 15.793 Jarosinski, Kaya Roya $0.00 0

13 15.89 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

14 15.93 Myers, Bridgette Apollo $0.00 0

15 16.086 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

16 16.25 Hudson, Addison Bailey $0.00 0

17 16.34 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

18 16.452 Aves, Alyssa Fancy $0.00 0

19 26.634 Gane, Asher Corona $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.469 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 12.911 Beech, Lindsey Lenas Famous Penny $0.00 0

0 13.008 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.088 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.179 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

0 13.301 Winkler, Lauren Indy $0.00 0

0 13.317 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 13.433 Myre, Cassie Flyin By Yawl $0.00 0

0 13.58 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.819 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

0 13.874 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 14.59 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00 0

0 15.223 Shaw, Alivia Caden $0.00 0

0 23.66 Huston, Dayne RKB Velet Vandy $0.00 0

0 30.438 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 19 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.68 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $64.00 5

2 13.05 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $38.00 4

3 13.144 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $26.00 3

2D

1 13.183 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $38.00 5

2 13.23 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $23.00 4

3 13.348 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $15.00 0

4 13.495 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00 3

5 13.551 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0

3D

1 13.694 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $26.00 5

2 13.715 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $15.00 4

3 13.829 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $10.00 3

4 14.229 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 2

5 14.302 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

6 14.43 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

7 15.299 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.008 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.819 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

0 13.874 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 64 Vike-Steinich, Kristin Hondo $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun 20 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.972 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $68.00 5

2 13.115 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $41.00 0

3 13.152 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $27.00 4

4 13.196 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 3

5 13.256 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 2

6 13.458 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 1

2D

1 13.493 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $41.00 5

2 13.57 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $24.00 4

3 13.692 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $16.00 3

4 13.771 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 2

5 13.903 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

6 13.909 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00 1

3D

1 14.208 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $27.00 5

2 14.222 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $16.00 4

3 14.577 Veillon, Riley Aspen $11.00 3

4 14.959 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 2

5 20.07 Miller, Amanda Pretty Pretty Nifty $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 19.198 Myre, Cassie Flyin By Yawl $0.00 0

0 21.42 Peters, Ellie Peppys Hearts A Glo $0.00 0

0 26.273 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 29 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.27 Maye, Aspyn River $78.00 5

2 13.437 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $59.00 4

3 13.525 Burandt, Shayla Shine $39.00 3

4 13.654 Voss, Clara Wily Streak A Fame $20.00 2

2D

1 14.029 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $47.00 5

2 14.156 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $35.00 4

3 14.225 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $23.00 3

4 14.249 Wittrock, MaKenna Aspen $12.00 2

5 14.264 Woodcock, Kylee Freedom $0.00 1

3D

1 14.392 Beech, Lindsey GF Remember Missjack $31.00 5

2 14.588 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $23.00 4

3 14.936 Vike, Katrina Bravo $16.00 3

4 14.966 Herold, Lilly Bobbies Special Girl $8.00 0

5 15.112 Jarosinski, Kaya Roya $0.00 2

6 15.531 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 1

7 15.906 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

8 16.542 Shaw, Alivia Caden $0.00 0

9 16.603 Hudson, Addison Bailey $0.00 0

10 17.57 Danler, Peyton Magnolia $0.00 0

11 30.379 Gane, Asher Corona $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.469 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 12.911 Beech, Lindsey Lenas Famous Penny $0.00 0

0 0 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

0 13.317 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 13.58 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.797 Tropea, Ava Chief $0.00 0

0 13.978 Beech, Lindsey Iris Storm Cat $0.00 0

0 15.037 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00 0

0 17.215 Anderson, Aly Diva $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 35 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.68 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $99.00 5

2 12.972 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $74.00 4

3 13.05 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $49.00 3

4 13.115 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $25.00 2

5 13.144 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 1

6 13.152 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

2D

1 13.183 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $85.00 5

2 13.196 Week, Annie Les is More $64.00 4

3 13.23 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $42.00 3

4 13.27 Maye, Aspyn River $21.00 2

5 13.348 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

6 13.395 Myre, Cassie Flyin By Yawl $0.00 1

7 13.458 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

8 13.493 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

9 13.525 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0

10 13.551 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0

3D

1 13.692 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $57.00 5

2 13.694 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $42.00 4

3 13.715 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $28.00 3

4 13.771 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $14.00 2

5 13.829 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 1

6 14.156 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

4D

1 14.208 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $42.00 5

2 14.229 Burandt, Kim Monte $32.00 4

3 14.302 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $21.00 3

4 14.959 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $11.00 2

5 15.299 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

6 15.499 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 1

7 18.053 Anderson, Aly Diva $0.00 0

8 30.379 Gane, Asher Corona $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.469 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 12.911 Beech, Lindsey Lenas Famous Penny $0.00 0

0 13.179 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

0 0 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

0 13.874 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0


